



pps

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3086 OF 2002
IN
FIRST APPEAL (st) NO.20641 OF 2002

Office Notes, Office Memoranda Court's or Judge's Orders.
of Coram, appearance, Court's
orders or directions and Registrar's
orders

Mr. A.P.Jadhav for the Applicants/Appellants.

CORAM : A.V.NIRGUDE, J.

DATED : 29th NOVEMBER, 2011.

P.C. :

The appellant is given eight weeks more time
for causing service of notice on respondent
nos.1(a) and 1(b).

Stand over to 24.1.2012.

[A.V.NIRGUDE, J.]